TRAFFIC CONTROL PLAN DAILY SUBMITTAL LIST

DATE 9/05/2023

CURRENTLY REVIEWING TCP'S SUBMITTED ON 9/5

PERMIT

CONTRACTOR, UTILITY, PERMIT

TRAFFIC

BUS

RESORT

REVIEWED

NUMBER TYPE (EP, TCP) INTERSECTION BARRICADE COMPANY APPLICANT PAGES SIGNAL ROUTE | CORRIDOR BY

20-20189 TCP/APP CC 215/GRAND MONTECITO LVP LVP 16 DLH
20-20189 TCP/APP CC 215/GRAND MONTECITO LVP LVP 12 DLH
23-15856 TCP/APP PYLE/ARVILLE WESTERN STATES WESTERN STATES 8 DLH
21-13169 TCP/APP RUTGERS/GRAND BASIN-SITE 2.03 LVP LVP 6 JDO
23-16531 TCP/APP RUSSELL/DURANGO WTW NVE 12 X X SSS
23-16466 TCP/APP VEGAS VALLEY/GREEN TREE MOB COXI/IES 5 X DLH
23-16517 TCP REVERE/DEER SPRINGS NBC NPL 8 DLH
23-16518 TCP/APP GOWAN/MUSTANG NBSCO NV ENERGY 9 DLH
23-16519 TCP/APP TROPICANA/DECATUR MOB COX 6 X DLH
23-16520 TCP/APP DECATUR/RENO MOB COXI/IES 5 X DLH
23-16521 TCP/APP ANN/IRISH PUB MOB COX/CLOVER 6 DLH
23-16200 TCP/APP SUMMERLIN CENTRE/I-215 WZTSI LVVWD 5 DLH
22-17773 TCP/APP TROPICANA/SANDHILL STS RM CONTRACTING 8 X DLH
23-15946 TCP/APP SANDY/OWENS HD BARRICADE THE TOLL BROTHERS 7 X DLH
23-16465 TCP/APP DURANGO/CC 215 WZTSI CLv 5 DLH
23-16527 TCP/APP TROPICANA/SACKS MOB CENTURYLINK 9 X DLH
23-16446 TCP MANDALAY/LUXOR WZTSI LVVWD 6 X DLH
23-12546 TCP/APP MAULE/TOM RODRIGUEZ MOB CAPRIATI 5 DLH
23-14096 TCP/APP PYLE/GILESPIE MOB AMERICAN UNITED 9 DLH
23-13699 TCP/APP KOVAL/HARMON MOB COX/TRUENET 6 X X DLH
23-13692 TCP/APP HARMON/KISHNER MOB COX/TRUENET 5 X X DLH
23-16536 TCP/APP DECATUR/HACIENDA MOB COXI/IES 5 X DLH
23-16392 TCP LAS VEGAS/TROPICANA TRITON YESCO 7 X X DLH
23-16462 TCP/APP ANN/FORT APACHE WESTERN STATES WESTERN STATES 6 DLH
23-13926 TCP/APP LONE MOUNTAIN/LAMB RTS COX/CLOVER 7 X DLH
23-13638 TCP/APP HARMON/KISHNER MOB COX/TRUENET 5 DLH
23-12606 TCP/APP KOVAL/FLAMINGO TBC TERRATECH 10 X DLH
23-16529 TCP/APP LAS VEGAS/SIRENS COVE HD BARRICADE PENTA 14 X X DLH
23-16437 TCP/APP RUSSELL/LAMB TRITON NAYAR UNDERGROUND 9 X DLH
22-18029 TCP/APP VALLEY VIEW/TROPICANA STS RM CONTRACTING 14 X DLH
23-14812 TCP/APP JONES/ELKHORN TBC JC COMPANIES 7 X DLH
23-15090 TCP QUARTERHORSE/MARTIN HD BARRICADE PATRIOT 12 DLH
23-15935 TCP/APP LAS VEGAS/ARIA MOB HIGH IMPACT SIGNS 46 X X DLH
20-10413 TCP FORT APACHE/CENTENNIAL NHSI MMC 13 DLH
23-11469 TCP/APP ELKHORN/SISK WESTERN STATES WESTERN STATES 11 DLH
23-16535 TCP/APP RAVEN/FORT APACHE WESTERN STATES WESTERN STATES 6 DLH
23-16534 TCP/APP MOUNTAIN VISTA/RAWHIDE WZTSI LVVWD 6 DLH
23-16532 TCP/APP SAHARA/BRUCE MOB LM CONSTRUCTION 13 X DLH
23-16556 TCP/APP LINDELL/DREAMING TREE TBC NRC CONCRETE 6 DLH
23-16383 TCP/APP RUSSELL/HOLLYWOOD WALK THIS WAY NV ENERGY 6 DLH
23-13776 TCP/APP LINDELL/RICHMAR WALK THIS WAY NV ENERGY 8 DLH
23-16561 TCP/APP DECATUR/SMOKE RANCH MOB COX 6 X DLH




23-16558
23-16559
23-16269
23-16526
23-12968
23-16290
23-16196
23-16248
23-13777
23-15338
23-16387
23-16430
23-15891
23-16452
22-17319
23-10683
23-16560
22-17772
22-19912
23-16539
23-16168
22-13591
23-16451
23-16412
23-16447
23-16482
23-16481
22-15043
23-11621
22-14490
23-15066
22-18870
23-14787
23-13261
23-14618
22-17830
23-10869
23-11446
23-13093
22-17857
23-10876
23-11452
22-17869
22-17964
23-16364
23-16472
23-15910

TCP/APP
TCP/APP
TCP/APP
TCP/APP
TCP/APP
TCP/APP
TCP/APP
TCP/APP
TCP/APP
TCP/APP
TCP/APP
TCP/APP
TCP/APP
TCP/APP
TCP
TCP/APP
TCP
TCP/APP
TCP/APP
TCP
TCP
TCP/EP
TCP/EP
TCP/EP
TCP/EP
TCP/EP
TCP/EP
TCP/EP
TCP/EP
TCP/EP
TCP/EP
TCP/EP
TCP/EP
TCP/EP
TCP/EP
TCP/EP
TCP/EP
TCP/EP
TCP/EP
TCP/EP
TCP/EP
TCP/EP
TCP/EP
TCP/EP
TCP/EP
TCP/EP
TCP/EP

TRAFFIC CONTROL PLAN DAILY SUBMITTAL LIST

CHARLESTON/RESEARCH
CACTUS/SPENCER
DURANGO/GOMER
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POST/ANNIE OAKLEY
NW AREA
FLAMINGO/EL CAPITAN
SPENCER/WIGWAN
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HIALEAH/HARMON
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